
CLtRK's OFFICE

Date:..3.~}~~~

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Submitted by Chainnan of the Assembly at
the Request of the Mayor
Department of Public Works
March 3, 1998

Prepared by:
For reading:

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AR No. 98-68

A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING FIVE
HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($565,000) OF ANTICIPATED
BUll..DING PERMIT REVENUE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBUC WORKS, BUll.DING
SAFETY DIVISION FOR PHASE II OF THE PERMIT AUTOMATION SYSTEM, BUILDING
PERMIT COUNTER IMPROVEMENTS, AND A WIND STUDY

THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES THAT:

Section 1. The sum of Five Hundred Sixty Five Thousand Dollars ($565,000) of
anticipated building permit revenue Building Safety Service Area (0181) Fund Balance is hereby
appropriated to the Department of Public Works for support of Phase n of the Permit Automation
System and costs in support of increased construction activity.

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately upon passage and approval by
the Anchorage Municipal Assembly.

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this lOthdayof
March , 1998. ~/

ch4:~ ~
/

I'
ATTEST:

Department appropriation:

Public Works Department: $565,000

document\supplemental appropriation, 2-23-98.00c

AM 250-98


