	CLERK'S OFFICE		
1 2	Date: 3 10 9	Submitted by:	Chairman of the Assembly at the Request of the Mayor
3	V	Prepared by:	Department of Public Works
4		For reading:	March 3, 1998
5		Torrouning.	
6			
7	ANCHORAGE, ALASKA		
8	•	AR No. 98-68	 -
9			
10	A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNIC	CIPALITY OF ANCHO	RAGE APPROPRIATING FIVE
11	HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$565,000) OF ANTICIPATED		
12	BUILDING PERMIT REVENUE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, BUILDING		
13	SAFETY DIVISION FOR PHASE II OF THE PERMIT AUTOMATION SYSTEM, BUILDING		
14	PERMIT COUNTER IMPROVEMENTS, AND A WIND STUDY		
15			
16	THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY	RESOLVES THAT:	
17			
18	Section 1. The sum of Five Hundred Sixty Five Thousand Dollars (\$565,000) of		
19	anticipated building permit revenue Building Safety Service Area (0181) Fund Balance is hereby		
20	appropriated to the Department of Public Works for support of Phase II of the Permit Automation		
21	System and costs in support of incre	eased construction activ	ity.
22			
23	Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately upon passage and approval by		
24	the Anchorage Municipal Assembly	/ .	
25			11 41 10th 1 c
26	PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this 10th day of		
27	<u>March</u> , 1998.		
28			
29		Chairperson	
30	ATTEST:	Chairperson	
31 32	ATIEST.		
33			
34	10.		
35	Levane - Thrausin-	Communication of the Communica	
36	Municipal Clerk		
37			
38	Department appropriation:		
39	1 11 1		
40	Public Works Department: \$565,00	00	
41 42	-		
	document\supplemental appropriation, 2-23-98.doc		
4 3			